



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1756 of 2025

SUJIT GUPTA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Mr. H. S. Ahluwalia, counsel for appellants. Mr. Khulesh Sahu, P.L. for State. Arguments heard. Reserved for judgment. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	